DIAGRAM
NUMBER

1
2

20
21
292
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

— DAX

DAX SKU

1120

1192

075

0635
0635B

0172

1088

1089
1087
0169

0545
oo17
0013

0018

0170B

0165

0173

TITLE
DESCRIPTION

0170BSpring
M5 * 5 Hexagon set screws
Flat rubber 14 * 8.5 * 2
Pipe fittings
O plastic 21.3*16 * 2.65
M5 * 5 Hexagon set screws
M5 * 5 Hexagon set screws
Plastic ring
O plastic 32.1* 25 * 3.55
Spring faucet positioning ring
Spring faucet positioning ring
O plastic 32.1* 25 * 3.55
Positioning plastic ring
Positioning plastic ring
O plastic 32.1* 25 * 3.55
O plastic 32.1 * 25 * 3.55
Plastic ring
Kitchen spring faucet body
Base
Gum * 375 * 48 O 5.25
Bottom fixed plastic seat
Kitchen flat plastic base
Stainless steel punch flat pad
Large nuts M34

Round round stainless steel wire

M34 tube
Spool K35-A
Gland
Handle

M5 * 5 Hexagon set screws

www.daxib.com

PART LIST




DAX

\J

Nuveer | DAXSKU | peslRipmion
31 0173 Handle
32 0174C Handle bar
33 0024B 24 Tsui
34 Newpa 24 mesh mouth
35 Flat rubber * 2 21 * 15
36 1106 Handle bar
37 0175 M5 * 5 Hexagon set screws
38 1091 Handle
39 noz Plug handle grain
40 Quick release spool SLISTA270 (red)
41 1082 Turn sets of seamless pipe
492 0291 Conical spring faucet
43 1090 Pull the flower spikes
44 1131 Plastic ring
45 1080 Torch shower shell
46 0693 Do not stretch the cover
47 1105 Stainless steel stretch cap
48 Flat rubber * 219 * 11
49 1n74C Handle bar
50 1024B 25 Tsui

For parts or sale requirements

p|eose contact our customer service depor’rmen’r:

©

www.daxib.com

PART LIST

1888 685 8236




